Position

Principal Elementary

Instructional Reform Facilitator

Literacy Coach - Tsa
Eld Classroom Teacher

Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc

Social Worker

Eld Classroom Teacher

Regular Classroom Teacher

Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Senior Clerk Typist
Custodian

Eld Classroom Teacher

Community Rel Spec Elem

Advisor

Instruct Aide Pre-K Program

Eld Classroom Teacher
Librarian Teacher
Sped la Sh -All Impair
Eld Classroom Teacher

Family Liaison

Other Positions Held

Literacy Coach - Tsa

Special Ed Extended
School Year

Noon Monitor

Sped la Sh -All Impair,
Instructional Aide I,
Child Develop.-
Instruction/Aide
Program, Child
Develop.-
Instruction/Aide
Program

Sped la Sh -All Impair

Noon Monitor

K-12 Education Entity

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Department

Dr. William Cobb E.S.
Dr. William Cobb E.S.
Dr. William Cobb E.S.
Dr. William Cobb E.S.
Dr. William Cobb E.S.

Dr. William Cobb E.S.
Dr. William Cobb E.S.
Dr. William Cobb E.S.
Dr. William Cobb E.S.
Dr. William Cobb E.S.
Dr. William Cobb E.S.
Dr. William Cobb E.S.
Dr. William Cobb E.S.
Dr. William Cobb E.S.

Dr. William Cobb E.S.

Dr. William Cobb E.S.
Dr. William Cobb E.S.
Dr. William Cobb E.S.
Dr. William Cobb E.S.
Dr. William Cobb E.S.

Total Wages

$116,803
$88,495
$88,312
$82,993
$80,413

$78,595
$72,997
$72,516
$68,241
$63,067
$54,122
$52,871
$50,607
$42,107

$40,001

$34,531
$34,072
$32,191
$30,289
$28,079

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,038
$22,789
$19,872
$19,150
$19,031

$18,561
$17,355
$17,755
$20,455
$16,318
$28,029
$29,413
$10,104

$8,007

$8,007

$8,751
$5,633
$1,198
$8,228
$9,708



Sped la Sh -All Impair

Eld Classroom Teacher
Noon Monitor
Noon Monitor

Noon Monitor

Noon Monitor, Noon  San Francisco Unified
Monitor, Noon

Monitor, Instructional

Aide Il Spec Ed, Sped la

Sh -All Impair
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
Noon Monitor San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Dr. William Cobb E.S.

Dr. William Cobb E.S.
Dr. William Cobb E.S.
Dr. William Cobb E.S.
Dr. William Cobb E.S.

$23,079

$21,168
$4,670
$3,714
$156

$927

$7,535
$0
$0
$0



