Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elementary		San Francisco Unified	Dr. William Cobb E.S.	\$116,803	\$24,038
Instructional Reform Facilitator		San Francisco Unified	Dr. William Cobb E.S.	\$88,495	\$22,789
Literacy Coach - Tsa	Literacy Coach - Tsa	San Francisco Unified	Dr. William Cobb E.S.	\$88,312	\$19,872
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Dr. William Cobb E.S.	\$82,993	\$19,150
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc	Special Ed Extended School Year	San Francisco Unified	Dr. William Cobb E.S.	\$80,413	\$19,031
Social Worker		San Francisco Unified	Dr. William Cobb E.S.	\$78,595	\$18,561
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Dr. William Cobb E.S.	\$72,997	\$17,355
Regular Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Dr. William Cobb E.S.	\$72,516	\$17,755
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Dr. William Cobb E.S.	\$68,241	\$20,455
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Dr. William Cobb E.S.	\$63,067	\$16,318
Senior Clerk Typist		San Francisco Unified	Dr. William Cobb E.S.	\$54,122	\$28,029
Custodian		San Francisco Unified	Dr. William Cobb E.S.	\$52,871	\$29,413
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Dr. William Cobb E.S.	\$50,607	\$10,104
Community Rel Spec Elem Advisor	Noon Monitor	San Francisco Unified	Dr. William Cobb E.S.	\$42,107	\$8,007
Instruct Aide Pre-K Program	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair, Instructional Aide II, Child Develop Instruction/Aide Program, Child Develop Instruction/Aide Program	San Francisco Unified	Dr. William Cobb E.S.	\$40,001	\$8,007
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Dr. William Cobb E.S.	\$34,531	\$8,751
Librarian Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Dr. William Cobb E.S.	\$34,072	\$5,633
Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	San Francisco Unified	Dr. William Cobb E.S.	\$32,191	\$1,198
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Dr. William Cobb E.S.	\$30,289	\$8,228
Family Liaison	Noon Monitor	San Francisco Unified	Dr. William Cobb E.S.	\$28,079	\$9,708

Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	Noon Monitor, Noon Monitor, Noon Monitor, Instructional Aide II Spec Ed, Sped Ia Sh -All Impair	San Francisco Unified	Dr. William Cobb E.S.	\$23,079	\$927
Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Dr. William Cobb E.S.	\$21,168	\$7,535
Noon Monitor		San Francisco Unified	Dr. William Cobb E.S.	\$4,670	\$0
Noon Monitor	Noon Monitor	San Francisco Unified	Dr. William Cobb E.S.	\$3,714	\$0
Noon Monitor		San Francisco Unified	Dr. William Cobb E.S.	\$156	\$0